The Seminar series dates and locations are:

Saint John

Halifax

St. John’s N.F.

Toronto

London

Vancouver

Edmonton

Regina

Winnipeg

Montreal

Contact:

David Brown

Deputy Director

United States Trade and Investment
Development Division (UTE)
(613) 991-9471

Monday, April 10
The Delta Brunswick Hotel

Tuesday, April 11
The Halifax Sheraton Hotel

Wednesday, April 12
Hotel Newfoundland

Wednesday, April 19
Constellation Hotel

Thursday, April 20
Radisson Hotel London Centre

Monday, April 24
Four Seasons Hotel

Tuesday, April 25
The Westin Hotel

Wednesday, April 26
The Sheraton Centre

Thursday, April 27
The Westin Hotel

Thursday, May 4
Chateau Champlain Hotel
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Abbie Dann

Media Relations Office (BMM)
Department of External Affairs

(613) 995-1874




